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This One’s A Winner! Fobulous exscutive 5+ bedraom, 5 bathroom home, of — 3750 sq. ft. on o stunning 1+ ocre
miture lof with large spring fed pond complete with Trout! Bring suits, conos, rod or skates depending on the season!
Spacious principal roams, updated kitchen w/ sparkling quartz counter, high-and B/| appliances & huge breokfast room
overlooking pond ond Mother Noture. W0 lowes level w/1 bdrm in-low suite — perfect for teens/extended family!
51,2469,900.00 Bollinafad MLS#W3606351
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186 Main 51 S, Georoetown

Poker Night...
5q.ft., 4 bedroom, 4 bath, 4 fireploce home! Situoted in the sought ofter “Park”™ districton @ huge 97" x 133" fenced lot,
overlooking pork & walking distonce to downtown! Finished to perfection from top to bottom with formal living & dining
room, eat-in kitchen with sparkling granite, family raom, bonus roam & rec room with walkout, Just move in & enjoy!

will be owesome in the fobulous bonus/qomes room that comes with this beoutifully updated 3,000 +

5899,900.00 MLS#W3625470

Geargetown
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— h l] U S B 211 Delrex Bivd, Georgetown

Seltle for More!! That's whot you'll da when you buy this spacious — 1900 sq. f. 4 bedroom side split on o lorge,
mature lot. Oose to school, park & a short walk to the raving & miles of hiking trails! Foyer with goroge oceess & 2 pe
Sun-filled living/dining with hardwood & lorge windows, updated kitchen with Mople cabinets & ground level family
ronm with W70 to backyord! Upper level with 4 bedrooms & main 4-pc bath. Lower level is woiting for your ideas!
$599,900.00 Georgetown MLS #W3637640

Picture Perfec!!! C'nuqu iet cescentthis 4 + 1 bdrm, 3.5 bath home is — 2500 so.ft + finished bosement! Liv/Din
with hordwood. Kitchen with 5/5 applionces O/L's braakfast area. W/0 1o deck & private yard! Family rm with gos F/P &
Chary hordwood. Master with W/ dloset & 5 peensuite. Main 4 pc bath shored by 3 bdrms. Bosement with “L” shaped
Re/Gomes with bar area, Sth bdim & 3 pe both. Walk to shopping & schaols. It's hoppiness for the whole family!

5844, 500.00 Ganrgetawn MLS#W3675499
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Honey Stop The Gar! That's what you'll be soying when
you see this bovaly —2200 so.ft, 4 bedroom home is
sought after Mborglen! If you are looking for curb-appeal
- this s the ane! Thisan ideal femily home! list pock!

5799.900.00 beorgetown  MLS#EW3612714

Pride 0 Ownership Throughou!!
maintained & niczhy updoted 2 bdrm, 2 bath townhouse
in great locotion. Walk to shops, GO, rail troil & mare
finished lower lavel with plenty of storage! Just move in.

5359.900.00 Georpetown— MIS#W34a32522
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Sulll llller List ﬂ Heykuy.tu

You Could Pay More.... but why when you can buy this 3
bdrm bungolow ot a price thot you con afford fo renovate
& moke it your dream home. Fobulous 50 x 150 ft. pie
shoped lot w/no naighbours behind - WOW! Awesome!|

Handyman Special!!! —1,200 sa.ft, 3 level bock split
=gt on o picturesque 2.7 acre lot in the quaint hamlet of
Cedar Vollay, Gorgeous views from every window! W/0 to
grounds. Awesome locofion - staps to grect hiking!

5479,900.00 Erin ...l@:‘rﬂﬂlﬁﬂl S499.900.00  Georgelown  MLS#W3612579
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